

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.815 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.06.2022	<u>DVSS, J</u> Learned Government Pleader seeks time to file an affidavit in terms of the order dated 13.06.2022. At his specific request, list on 14.07.2022. _____ DVSS,J KLP	