

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.815 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.09.2022	<u>DVSS, J</u> Learned Government Pleader submits that the order is being complied with and G.O. is also likely to be issued in the near future. Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. For reporting compliance, list the matter on 23.09.2022, finally. No further time will be given <u>DVSS,J</u> AG	