

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.815 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.09.2022	<u>DVSS, J</u> No proof is filed to show that the order passed on 14.11.2017 has been implemented. On the last occasion, it was stated clearly that the order is being complied with and a G.O. is likely to be issued. Two weeks time was given for reporting compliance. In view of the failure, issue Form-1 notice to respondents directing them to be present in the Court on 14.10.2022. List on 14.10.2022 for appearance of respondents. _____ DVSS,J KLP	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE