

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.815 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04-11-2022	<u>DVSS, J</u> Respondent Nos.1,3 and 4 are positively directed to file their affidavits. List the matter on 11.11.2022. No further time will be granted. AG <u>DVSS, J</u>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--