

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.815 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	
10.	18.11.2022	<u>DVSS, J</u> At the request of the learned counsel for respondent Nos.1 and 2, list on 25.11.2022. No further time will be granted on that day. <u>DVSS, J</u> AMD	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--