

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.815 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11	05.12.2022	<u>DVSS, J</u> Learned counsel for respondents 1 and 2 seeks time to get further instructions about the payment of compensation etc. At her specific request, list on 19.12.2022. <u>DVSS,J</u> Ssv	