

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.C.No.815 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13	30-01-2023	<u>DVSS, J</u> Only respondent Nos.3 and 4 are present. Respondent Nos.1 and 2 are not present in this Court nor is any application filed to condone their absence. Issue Form-I to respondent Nos.1 and 2. List the matter on 13.02.2023. <u>DVSS, J</u> AG	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--