

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **C.C.No.815 of 2018**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	13.02.2023	<u>RC, J</u> Respondents 3 and 4 appeared and their appearance is dispensed with for the time being. The Registry is directed to verify what has happened pursuant to the directions, dated 30.01.2023 of this Court as to whether any notice has been sent to the respondents 1 and 2. Post on 20.02.2023. <u>RC, J</u> SPP	

--	--	--	--