

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.815 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15	20-02-2023	<u>RC, J:</u> Await notice of the 1st respondent. Issue fresh notice to the 2nd respondent. Post on 13.03.2023. RR RC, J	

--	--	--	--