

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.815 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
25.	22.12.2023	<u>UDPR, J</u> Notice to the respondent Nos.5, 7 & 8 is served. Notice to the 7th respondent is not yet returned. Await service of notice in respect of the respondent No.7. The learned Assistant Government Pleader for Land Acquisition seeks time for getting instructions and to make submissions. Let the needful be done expeditiously. List the matter on 10.01.2024. <u>UDPR, J</u> KPV	