

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

CC No. 815 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	04.07.24	<u>UDPR,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the respondents, list on 10.07.2024 <u>UDPR,J</u> eha	

--	--	--	--