

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **C.C.No.815 of 2018**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
42.	12.09.2024	<u>NJS, J</u> List this case on 26.09.2024. In the meanwhile, the learned counsel for the petitioner may file chronology of events. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	