

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.815 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
48.	20.12.2025	<u>RRR, J</u> No counter-affidavits have been filed in the present Contempt Case by the respondents 5 to 8. However, they were impleaded, on 22.09.2023. Accordingly, the respondents 5 to 8 shall be present before this Court on the next date of hearing, unless counter-affidavits are filed by the next date of hearing. Post on 02.01.2026. <u>RRR,J</u> KPV	