

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.815 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
51.	27.02.2026	<u>RRR, J</u> The respondents 9 to 11 have not yet filed their counter affidavits, despite service of notice. Post on 13.03.2026. In the meanwhile, the respondents 9 to 11 shall file their counter affidavits, failing which they shall personally appear before this Court. <u>RRR, J</u> MJA	